
Schülerlauf über 1,5 km  am  14.07.2024

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgTeamVerein/Ort

1 139 Amend , Aquilin TSV Wiesenfeld U9 M15 1 7 : 2 3 
2 17 Kröner , Finn TSV Hesslar U9 M15 2 7 : 2 9 
3 125 Krimm, Aurelia TSV Karlstadt U9 W15 1 7 : 3 2 
4 651 Schuhmann, Ruth Grundschule Steinfeld U9 W15 2 7 : 3 3 
5 177 Tschampa , Florian Grundschule Steinfeld U9 M15 3 7 : 3 7 
6 197 Heßdörfer, Franka GS Wiesenfeld U9 W15 3 7 : 4 6 
7 165 Riedmann, Mattis Kindergarten Hausen U9 M17 4 7 : 4 8 
8 176 Tschampa , Martina Grundschule Steinfeld U9 W15 4 7 : 5 0 
9 700 Weisheit , Jonas GS Steinfeld U9 M17 5 7 : 5 2 

10 133 Schwind, Ben U9 M17 6 7 : 5 4 
11 147 Gehrmann, Luisa Grundschule Steinfeld U9 W16 5 7 : 5 5 
12 196 Röder, Sebastian GS Wiesenfeld U9 M15 7 7 : 5 6 
13 135 Wittkopp, Leo GS Wiesenfeld U9 M16 8 7 : 5 8 
14 131 Thomas, Leni U9 W17 6 8 : 0 1 
15 676 Schmidt, Nayou U9 W15 7 8 : 0 8 
16 198 Ludwig, Leo GS Wiesenfeld U9 M15 9 8 : 2 0 
17 194 Appel, Frieda GS Gemünden U9 W17 8 8 : 2 3 
18 145 Mertel, Maximilian U9 M16 10 8 : 4 9 
19 200 Herrmann, Mila GS Wiesenfeld U9 W17 9 8 : 5 6 
20 689 Scheiner, Emil U9 M17 11 9 : 0 1 
21 178 Rekawka , Maila Grundschule Steinfeld U9 W15 10 9 : 0 2 
22 183 Seufert, Amelie Grundschule Steinfeld U9 W15 11 9 : 1 4 
23 687 Netrval, Ina Grundschule Wiesenfeld U9 W16 12 9 : 1 8 
24 185 Kohlhepp, Lina Grundschule Steinfeld U9 W17 13 9 : 2 7 
25 630 Stegerwald, Mathilda U9 W17 14 9 : 3 7 
26 642 Mehling, Marie U9 W16 15 9 : 4 1 
27 633 Röthlein, Mina U9 W16 16 1 0 : 1 0 
28 650 Leischner, Sophia Grundschule Steinfeld U9 W17 17 1 0 : 1 1 
29 632 Ernst, Philipp Grundschule Sendelbach U9 M16 12 1 0 : 1 8 
30 172 Mistler, Hedi Kiga Hausen U9 W17 18 1 0 : 2 6 
31 195 Appel, Greta GS Gemünden U9 W17 19 1 0 : 3 4 

Schülerlauf über 1,5 km  am  14.07.2024

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgTeamVerein/Ort

1 139 Amend , Aquilin TSV Wiesenfeld U9 M15 1 7 : 2 3 
2 17 Kröner , Finn TSV Hesslar U9 M15 2 7 : 2 9 
3 177 Tschampa , Florian Grundschule Steinfeld U9 M15 3 7 : 3 7 
4 165 Riedmann, Mattis Kindergarten Hausen U9 M17 4 7 : 4 8 
5 700 Weisheit , Jonas GS Steinfeld U9 M17 5 7 : 5 2 
6 133 Schwind, Ben U9 M17 6 7 : 5 4 
7 196 Röder, Sebastian GS Wiesenfeld U9 M15 7 7 : 5 6 
8 135 Wittkopp, Leo GS Wiesenfeld U9 M16 8 7 : 5 8 
9 198 Ludwig, Leo GS Wiesenfeld U9 M15 9 8 : 2 0 

10 145 Mertel, Maximilian U9 M16 10 8 : 4 9 
11 689 Scheiner, Emil U9 M17 11 9 : 0 1 
12 632 Ernst, Philipp Grundschule Sendelbach U9 M16 12 1 0 : 1 8 
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Schülerlauf über 1,5 km  am  14.07.2024

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgTeamVerein/Ort

1 125 Krimm, Aurelia TSV Karlstadt U9 W15 1 7 : 3 2 
2 651 Schuhmann, Ruth Grundschule Steinfeld U9 W15 2 7 : 3 3 
3 197 Heßdörfer, Franka GS Wiesenfeld U9 W15 3 7 : 4 6 
4 176 Tschampa , Martina Grundschule Steinfeld U9 W15 4 7 : 5 0 
5 147 Gehrmann, Luisa Grundschule Steinfeld U9 W16 5 7 : 5 5 
6 131 Thomas, Leni U9 W17 6 8 : 0 1 
7 676 Schmidt, Nayou U9 W15 7 8 : 0 8 
8 194 Appel, Frieda GS Gemünden U9 W17 8 8 : 2 3 
9 200 Herrmann, Mila GS Wiesenfeld U9 W17 9 8 : 5 6 

10 178 Rekawka , Maila Grundschule Steinfeld U9 W15 10 9 : 0 2 
11 183 Seufert, Amelie Grundschule Steinfeld U9 W15 11 9 : 1 4 
12 687 Netrval, Ina Grundschule Wiesenfeld U9 W16 12 9 : 1 8 
13 185 Kohlhepp, Lina Grundschule Steinfeld U9 W17 13 9 : 2 7 
14 630 Stegerwald, Mathilda U9 W17 14 9 : 3 7 
15 642 Mehling, Marie U9 W16 15 9 : 4 1 
16 633 Röthlein, Mina U9 W16 16 1 0 : 1 0 
17 650 Leischner, Sophia Grundschule Steinfeld U9 W17 17 1 0 : 1 1 
18 172 Mistler, Hedi Kiga Hausen U9 W17 18 1 0 : 2 6 
19 195 Appel, Greta GS Gemünden U9 W17 19 1 0 : 3 4 
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